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10TH IRCC MEETING 

04-06 JUN 2018 AT GOA, INDIA 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

SL 
NO 

ORGANISATION PARTICIPANTS EMAIL ID 

1 
IHO 

Mustafa Iptes mustafa.iptes@iho.int 

2 
Alberto Pedrassani 
Costa Neves 

alberto.neves@iho.int 

3 IC-ENC Mr. James Harper James.harper@ic-enc.org 

 COUNTRY PARTICIPANTS EMAIL ID 

4 Australia Cmde Fiona Freeman fiona.freeman@defence.gov.au  

5 

Canada 

David Prince Dave.Prince@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

6 Douglas Paul Brunt Douglas.Brunt@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

7 Gosselin Serge serge.gosselin@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

8 
China 

Wang Ping wangping.canton@outlook.com 

9 Liang Jia liangjia 8424@qq.com 

10 Colombia 
Cdr Gustavo Adolfo 
Gutierrez Leones 

ggutierrez@dimar.mil.co 

11 Denmark 
Jens Peter Weiss 
Hartmann 

jepha@gst.dk 

12 
Ecuador 

Lt Delgado Barreto david.delgado@inocar.mil.ec  

13 
LT. JR. GR. Jara 
Bautista 

byron.jara@inocar.mil.ec 

14 Finland Mr. Jarmo Makinen jarmo.makinen@fta.fi 

15 France VAdm Bruno Frachon bruno.frachon@shom.fr 

16 Germany 
Thomas Jens 
DEHLING 

thomas.dehling@bsh.de 

17 

India 

VAdm Vinay Badhwar 

inho@navy.gov.in; 
doh@navy.gov.in  

18 RAdm Adhir Arora 

19 Cmde R Nautiyal 

20 Capt A Muralidhar 

21 Capt GA Mathew 

22 Cdr A Pant 

23 Cdr Ajay Chauhan 

24 Iran Mr. Akbar ROSTAMl 
akhojasteh@pmo.ir 

akrostami@pmo.ir 
 

25 Italy RAdm Luigi SINAPI luigi.sinapi@marina.difesa.it  
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26 

Japan 

Mr. Shigeru 
Nakabayashi 

ico@jodc.go.jp 

27 Mr. Hiroaki Saito ico@jodc.go.jp 

28 Shin Tani soarhigh@mac.com 

29 

Korea 

Mr. Hak Yoel YOU peterhak@korea.kr 

30 Mr. Hoyun KANG hykang@khra.kr 

31 Mr. Daehyun KIM kimdh@khra.kr 

32 Dr. Chaeho LIM infokhoa@korea.kr 

33 Netherlands 
Capt Marc Van der 
Donck 

Mcj.vd.Donck@mindef.nl 

34 New Zealand Adam Greenland agreenland@linz.govt.nz 

35 
Norway 

Evert Flier Evert.Flier@kartverket.no 

36 Mrs. Birte Noer Borrevik Birte.noer.borrevik@kartverket.no 

37 
Singapore 

Mr. Lee Weng Choy Lee_Weng_Choy@mpa.gov.sg 

38 Dr. Parry Oei Soe Ling parry_OEI@mpa.gov.sg  

39 

South Africa 

Capt Theo Stokes hydrosan@iafrica.com 

40 
Cdr Philimon Ntwane 
Leshage 

leshage@yahoo.com 

41 Mr. Promise Khosa pkpkhosa@gmail.com 

42 Spain 
Capt Juan Antonio 
AGUILAR 
CAVANILLAS 

j.aguilar@mde.es 

43 
UK 

Radm TimothyMiles 
Lowe 

tim.lowe@ukho.gov.uk 

44 
Mr. James McMichael-
Phillips 

jamie.mcmichael-
Phillips@ukho.gov.uk 

45 Uruguay Capt. Pablo Tabarez 
sohma_jefe@armada.mil.uy 
pablotabarez@hotmail.com 

46 

USA 

RAdm Shepard M. 
Smith 

Shepard.Smith@noaa.gov 

47 Mr. John Nyberg John.Nyberg@noaa.gov 

48 Mr. Jonathan C Justi Jonathan.Justi@noaa.gov 

49 Chris Janus Christopher.G.Janus@nga.mil 

50 John Lowell John.E.Lowell@nga.mil 

51 Keith Dominic Keith.E.Dominic@nga.mil 

52 Jennifer Jencks jennifer.jencks@noaa.gov  

53 Stanley B. Harvey Stanley.b.harvey@navy.mil  
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